MSO )

Trophée de la Tour de Moron et Corrida des enfanisr
0.5 KM - Ecoliéres D

Pos. N°

1 1905
2 1907
3 1903
4 1910
5 1904
6 1902
7 1908
8 1911
9 1912
10 1909
11 1913
12 1906
999 1901

Nom, prénom

SCHARER LOUNAE

VOLLEYBALL PERY
VALLAT CHARLOTTE

CA FONTENAIS
PEDROZA TEA

N/A
RODECK KYRA

N/A
GUENET CANDICE

N/A
CLEMENCE LISE

N/A

BLANCHARD MOLLIER
YLENA

N/A
FRAGNIOLI EMILIE

N/A
DUFRESNE EMILIE

N/A
HOSTETTLER LOANE

N/A
EICHENBERGER KIM

N/A
VOIROL ALEXIA

VB PERY
SPRUNGER ALEXYA

N/A

Localité

PERY

VILLARS-SUR-FONTENAIS

VALBIRSE

PONTENET

PERY

MALLERAY-BEVILARD

CORGEMONT

BEVILARD

COURT

MALLERAY-BEVILARD

MALLERAY

CORGEMONT

MALLERAY-BEVILARD

Canton

BE/JB

Ju

BE/JB

BE/JB

BE/JB

BE/JB

BE

BE/JB

BE/JB

BE/JB

BE

BE/JB

BE/JB

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéeres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéeres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéeres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéeres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéeres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéeres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéres D

0.5 KM -
Ecoliéeres D

Année

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

Temps total

02'08

02:09

02:10

02:31

02:32

02:33

02:36

02:37

02:43

03:19

03:42

04:11

DNS

Ecart

a0:.01

a0:02

a0:23

a0:24

a0:25

a0:28

a0:29

a0:35

alill

al134

a2:.03
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